
METHODIST COLLEGE   
IMPORTANT DATES  

SPRING 2022 

 

 
Friday 3rd – Tuesday 7th December (inclusive)   School Examinations for Form 3 

        Normal classes for all other year groups 

 

Tuesday 7th December      Form 4 Parents’ Consultation 1.30 – 4.00 pm 

        School finishes at 

  12 noon Forms 1 and 2 

  12.50pm Forms 4 to U6 

  Form 3 follow the examination timetable 
 

Thursday 9th December      Form 5 Eye4Education (details to follow) 

      
Tuesday 14th December     Service of Nine Lessons and Carols 

        Chapel, 7.30 pm. (This will be a virtual event) 

 

 

Friday 17th December      End of Term.  School closes at 11.45am for all 

  

Sunday 19th December      Broadcast of Christmas Service by Chapel Choir 

        Radio 4 at 8.10am and Radio Ulster at 10.20am 

 

 

 

 

Monday 3rd January      Start of Spring Term.  Week B 

         

         

Tuesday 11th - Tuesday 18th January (inclusive) School Examinations for Forms 4, 5, L6 & U6 only 

         

Normal classes for Forms 1 – 3. 

 

Friday 14th January  Form 3 Careers Day (Details to follow) 

 

Thursday 20th January      Staff Development Day 

        Pupils do not attend 

 

Friday 21st January      Form 5 Careers Morning (Details to follow) 

 

 

Monday 31st January      Form 3 Parents’ Consultation 1.30 – 4.00 pm 

        School finishes at 

  12 noon Forms 1 to 3 

  12.50pm Forms 4 to U6 

 

Friday 11th February      Form 3 Deadline to return GCSE Choice Forms. 

 

Monday 14th – Friday 18th February    Spring Half Term 

 

Monday 21st February      Staff Development Day 

        (Pupils do not attend) 

 

Wednesday 23rd – Monday 28th February   Form 5 Subject Choice Interviews 

        (Details to follow) 

 



 

 

Tuesday 8th March       Rehearsal for Easter Concert, (Part Two)  

Waterfront Hall, 2.00 – 4.30 pm 

 

 

Wednesday 9th March      Rehearsal for Easter Concert, (Part One) 

Waterfront Hall, 8.30am – 1.00pm 

 

Easter Concert, Waterfront Hall, 7.30pm 

 

 

 

Thursday 10th March L6 trip to UCAS Exhibition 

 (Details to follow) 

 

 

Monday 14th & Tuesday 15th March Tree of Knowledge: Study Skills session for Form 5 

pupils (Details to follow) 

 

 

Thursday 17th March      St. Patrick’s Day. (Early closure.  Details to follow) 

 

Thursday 24th March      Form 1 Parents’ Consultations 1R/1S/1T/1V 

1.30 to 4.00pm  

School finishes at 

  12 noon Forms 1 to 3 

  12.50pm Forms 4 to U6 

 

 

Tuesday 29th March      Form 1 Parents’ Consultations 1W/1X/1Y/1Z 

1.30 to 4.00pm  

School finishes at 

  12 noon Forms 1 to 3 

  12.50pm Forms 4 to U6 

 

 

Friday 8th April      End of Spring Term. School closes at 12 noon 

 

Monday 25th April       Start of Summer Term – Week A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


